SYSTEM GUIDE
AXIAL
RAINSCREEN SUPPORT SYSTEMS
ASH & LACY
Our products are manufactured to the highest quality standards,
keenly enforced by a quality management system certified to BS
EN ISO 9001:2015. Designed and constructed to ensure complete

unique castellated profile of our AxiAL aluminium brackets, we
have managed to boost that strength even higher, yet reduce
the use of raw materials by 30% compared to flat systems of
equal performance.
What’s more, while we have managed to reduce the weight of
components, you can be sure there is no loss in quality. AxiAL
brackets and rails are manufactured from 6063 architectural
alloy to guarantee high corrosion resistance and a quality surface
finish. And, of course, all our aluminium cladding brackets are
designed in accordance with BS EN 1999, also known as Eurocode
9, governing the design of aluminium structures.
PROFILED FOR
PERFORMANCE
ALUMINIUM BRACKETS ALUMINIUM BRACKETS / FIXINGS
Vertical Single Bracket Product Reference Size (mm) Adjustment Range (mm)
AXL-HB090S-TP 90 95 - 125
AXL-HB120S-TP 120 125 - 155
AXL-HB150S-TP 150 155 - 185
AXL-HB180S-TP 180 185 - 215
AXL-HB210S-TP 210 215 - 245
AXL-HB240S-TP 240 245 - 275
AXL-HB270S-TP 270 275 - 305
AXL-HB300S-TP 300 305 - 335
Vertical Double Bracket Product Reference Size (mm) Adjustment Range (mm)
AXL-HB090D-TP 90 95 - 125
AXL-HB120D-TP 120 125 - 155
AXL-HB150D-TP 150 155 - 185
AXL-HB180D-TP 180 185 - 215
AXL-HB210D-TP 210 215 - 245
AXL-HB240D-TP 240 245 - 275
AXL-HB270D-TP 270 275 - 305
AXL-HB300D-TP 300 305 - 335
Horizontal Adapter Bracket Product Reference Size (mm) Adjustment Range (mm)
AXL-HDB80 80
Corresponding vertical bracket
+ 30mm
20 21
Vertical U Bracket Product Reference Size (mm) Adjustment Range (mm)
AXL-UB050-TP 50 53 - 75
AXL-UB075-TP 75 78 - 100
AXL-UB100-TP 100 103 - 125
AXL-UB125-TP 125 128 - 150
AXL-UB150-TP 150 153 - 175
AXL-UB175-TP 175 178 - 200
AXL-UB200-TP 200 203 - 225
Fixings Product Reference Size: Diameter x Length (mm)
BM-LS25 5.5 x 25
BM-LS55 5.5 x 55
Fixings Product Reference Size: Diameter x Length (mm)
BM-LSHF38 6.5 x 38
BM-LSHF50 6.5 x 50
ALUMINIUM RAILS ALUMINIUM RAILS
22 23
L Profile Product Reference Size (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (mm)
AXL-L60X40x2.2-3000 60 x 40 2.2 3000
AXL-L60X40x2.2-4850 60 x 40 2.2 4850
AXL-L60X40X2.2-6000 60 x 40 2.2 6000
AXL-L60X40X2.5-3000 60 x 40 2.5 3000
T Profile Product Reference Size (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (mm)
AXL-T40X100X2.2-3000 40 x 100 2.2 3000
AXL-T40X100X2.2-6000 40 x 100 2.2 6000
AXL-T60X80X2.2-3000 60 x 80 2.2 3000
AXL-T60X80X2.2-4850 60 x 80 2.2 4850
AXL-T60X80X2.2-6000 60 x 80 2.2 6000
AXL-T60X100X2.2-3000 60 x 100 2.2 3000
AXL-T60X100X2.2-4850 60 x 100 2.2 4850
AXL-T60X100X2.2-6000 60 x 100 2.2 6000
AXL-T60X120X2.2-3000 60 x 120 2.2 3000
AXL-T60X120X2.2-4850 60 x 120 2.2 4850
AXL-T60X120X2.2-6000 60 x 120 2.2 6000
AXL-T60X140X2.2-3000 60 x 140 2.2 3000
AXL-T60X140X2.2-4850 60 x 140 2.2 4850
AAXL-T60X140X2.2-6000 60 x 140 2.2 6000
AXL-T80X80X2.2-6000 80 x 80 2.2 6000
Z Profile Product Reference Dim X (mm) Dim Y (mm) Length (mm)
AXL-Z25X75X2.4-3000 45 32.4 3000
AXL-Z25X75X2.4-6000 45 32.4 6000
AXL-Z40X85X2.4-3000 55 32.4 3000
AXL-Z40X85X2.4-6000 55 32.5 6000
Omega Profile Product Reference Dim X (mm) Dim Y (mm) Length (mm)
AXL-TH25X120X2.4-3000 35 120 3000
AXL-TH25X120X2.4-6000 35 120 6000
AXL-TH40X140X2.5-3000 35 140 3000
AXL-TH40X140X2.5-3000 35 140 6000
U Mullion Product Reference Dim X (mm) Dim Y (mm) Length (mm)
AXL-50X50X2.0-6000 50 50 6000
Open Mullion Product Reference Dim X (mm) Dim Y (mm) Length (mm)
AXL-40-OPEN-6000 50 40 6000
AXL-50-OPEN-6000 50 50 6000
X
Y
X
Y

	AXR4
Stainless steel support system
suitable for rainscreen with a
shallow cladding zone and no
adjustability requirement in the
cladding zone.
	AXR2
Stainless steel support system
suitable for mechanical fixing of
cladding elements by means of
rivet or screw, with rails used in
vertical application.
STAINLESS STEEL BRACKETS STAINLESS STEEL BRACKETS / FIXINGS
26 27
Vertical Single Bracket Product Reference Size (mm) Adjustment Range (mm)
AXL-HBS045S 45 50 - 65
AXL-HBS060S 60 65 - 80
AXL-HBS075S 75 80 - 95
AXL-HBS090S 90 93 - 123
AXL-HBS120S 120 123 - 153
AXL-HBS150S 150 153 - 183
AXL-HBS180S 180 183 - 213
AXL-HBS210S 210 213 - 243
AXL-HBS240S 240 243 - 273
AXL-HBS270S 270 273 - 303
AXL-HBS300S 300 303 - 333
Vertical Double Bracket Product Reference Size (mm) Adjustment Range (mm)
AXL-HBS090D 90 93 - 123
AXL-HBS120D 120 123 - 153
AXL-HBS150D 150 153 - 183
AXL-HBS180D 180 183 - 213
AXL-HBS210D 210 213 - 243
AXL-HBS240D 240 243 - 273
AXL-HBS270D 270 273 - 303
AXL-HBS300D 300 303 - 333
Single Horizontal Bracket Product Reference Size (mm) Adjustment Range (mm)
AXL-HBS090SH 90 93 - 123
AXL-HBS120SH 120 123 - 153
AXL-HBS150SH 150 153 - 183
AXL-HBS180SH 180 183 - 213
AXL-HBS210SH 210 213 - 243
AXL-HBS240SH 240 243 - 273
AXL-HBS270SH 270 273 - 303
AXL-HBS300SH 300 303 - 333
Double Horizontal Bracket Product Reference Size (mm) Adjustment Range (mm)
AXL-HBS090DH 90 93 - 123
AXL-HBS120DH 120 123 - 153
AXL-HBS150DH 150 153 - 183
AXL-HBS180DH 180 183 - 213
AXL-HBS210DH 210 213 - 243
AXL-HBS240DH 240 243 - 273
AXL-HBS270DH 270 273 - 303
AXL-HBS300DH 300 303 - 333
U Bracket Product Reference Size (mm) Adjustment Range (mm)
AXL-UBS050 50 53 - 75
AXL-UBS075 75 78 - 100
AXL-UBS100 100 103 - 125
AXL-UBS125 125 128 - 150
AXL-UBS150 150 153 - 175
AXL-UBS175 175 178 - 200
AXL-UBS200 200 203 - 225
Fixings Product Reference Size: Diameter x Length (mm)
BM-SS-LS27 5.5 x 27
BM-SS-LS40 5.5 x 40
Fixings Product Reference Size: Diameter x Length (mm)
BM-SS-LSHF38 6.5 x 38
STAINLESS STEEL RAILS STAINLESS STEEL RAILS
28 29
L Profile Product Reference Size (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (mm)
AXL-LS60X40X1.5-3000 60 x 40 1.5 3000
AXL-LS60X40X1.5-6000 60 x 40 1.5 6000
AXL-LS60X50X1.5-3000 60 x 50 1.5 3000
AXL-LS60X50X1.5-6000 60 x 50 1.5 6000
AXL-LS60X60X1.5-3000 60 x 60 1.5 3000
T Profile Product Reference Size (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (mm)
AXL-TS60X80X1.5-3000 60 x 80 1.5 3000
AXL-TS60X80X1.5-6000 60 x 80 1.5 6000
AXL-TS60X100X1.5-3000 60 x 100 1.5 3000
AXL-TS60X100X1.5-6000 60 x 100 1.5 6000
AXL-TS60X120X1.5-3000 60 x 120 1.5 3000
Z Profile Product Reference Dim X (mm) Dim Y (mm) Length (mm)
AXL-ZS25X75X1.5-3000 45 30 3000
AXL-ZS25X75X1.5-6000 45 30 6000
AXL-ZS40X75X1.5-3000 45 31.5 3000
AXL-ZS40X75X1.5-6000 45 31.5 6000
Y
X
Omega Profile Product Reference Dim X (mm) Dim Y (mm) Length (mm)
AXL-THS25X120X1.5-3000 30 120 3000
AXL-THS25X120X1.5-6000 30 120 6000
AXL-THS40X120X1.5-3000 30 120 3000
AXL-THS40X120X1.5-6000 30 10 6000
U Mullion Product Reference Dim X (mm) Dim Y (mm) Length (mm)
AXL-US50X50X2.0-6000 50 50 6000
Open Mullion Product Reference Dim X (mm) Dim Y (mm) Length (mm)
AXL-40SOPEN-6000 50 40 6000
AXL-50SOPEN-6000 50 50 6000
X
Y
X
Y